
 
Sutton Courtenay Parish Council 
 

 

Clerk, Miss Jennie Currie 
Sutton Courtenay Parish Council, c/o 44 Harrington Close, Newbury, RG14 2RQ 

info@suttoncourtenay-pc.gov.uk     07495 123 353 

Old Wallingford Way Cemetery 
Cemetery Charges and Fees  

 
 
Fees and charges to take effect from 1st April 2023. 

 

Exclusive rights of burial – grave (single depth + 3 ashes) (40 years)  £250* #  

Exclusive rights of burial – cremation plot (double space) (40 years)  £125* #  

Interments (both burial and ashes)  £150* #  

Permission to install a monument (to a max of 3ft including vase)  £125 #  

Permission to install a memorial ashes plaque  £80 #  

Additional inscriptions on monument or plaque  £70  

Transfer of exclusive rights of burial  £70  

Search in the register of burials  
(discretionary fee based on time taken, a simple search will be free of charge)  

£50  

Maintenance by Burial Authority of purchased plot  
actual cost 
plus 10% 
admin fee  

*The above charges are trebled for non-residents. A resident is classed as a 
person who has been on the electoral role for 15 years at any time during their 
lifetime.  
# These charges are free when the child who died was under the age of 18 or 
stillborn after 24 weeks of pregnancy. (The Parish Council can reclaim the charge 
from the Children’s Funeral Fund for England.)  

 


